Honour School of History of Art

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start

Mon 20-May 09:30
Mon 20-May 09:30

Tue 21-May
Tue 21-May
Wed 22-May
Wed 22-May
Thu  23-May
Fri 24-May
Fri 24-May
Fri 24-May
Fri 24-May
Mon 27-May
Mon 27-May
Mon 27-May
Tue 28-May
Wed 29-May
Fri 31-May
Fri 31-May
Mon 03-Jun
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09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

14:30

Duration Paper #

03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00

03:30

03:00

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

A16890W1
A18074W1

A10713W1

A10996W1

A10707W1

A14402W1

A10721W1
A10993W1
A15513w1
A17401W1
A18400W1
A10748W1

A17402W1
A18075W1

A12678W1

A10990W1

A15863W1
A15863X1

A12677W1

Prof Geoffrey Batchen

Paper Name
Special Subject: Pop and the Art of the Sixties (Exam)
Special Subject: Art and Politics: Class and Power in Chinese Art (Exam)

Further Subject: Court Culture and Art in Early Modern Europe
The Experience of Modernity: Visual Culture, 1880-1925

Further Subject: Culture and Society in Early Renaissance Italy, 1290-1348

Further Subject: Anglo-Saxon Archaeology c. 600-750: Society and
Economy in the Early Christian Period

Further Subject: Intellect and Culture in Victorian Britain

Gothic Art through Medieval Eyes
Encountering South Asian Sculpture

Visual Culture in Contemporary East Asia

Cross-Cultural Dialogues: Art, Politics and Belief in Medieval Iberia

Special Subject: Politics, Art and Culture in the Italian Renaissance, Venice
and Florence, c. 1475-1525 (Exam)
Inventing Photography
Special Subject: Art and the Invention of Race (Exam)
Art under the Roman Empire, AD 14-337

Approaches to the History of Art

American Art
American Art (old syllabus)

Greek Art and Archaeology from ¢.500 to 300 BC
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